FURN S&H S	は PTO-1595 9/92	RECORDATION PATION	N FORM (-21 -2000	HE SERVICE	
To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents						
1.	Name of conveying parties:	1.24.00	se record line	10	1438011	37 100	
	Hiroshi IKEDA					243	
2.	Name and address of receivi	ng party:				n %	
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, Nakahara-ku, Kawas Kanagawa 211-8588	4-chome, saki-shi				je87	
3.	Nature of conveyance:						
••	X Assignment		M	lerger			
	Security Agree			hange of Name			
	Execution Date: July 11, 200	0					
1.	Application number(s) or pate This document is being filed t (a) The execution date o (b) The title is: PUSH SE *** OR ***	ogether with a new of the application is: ERVICE SYSTEM A	application July 11, 20 AND PUSH	000	CESSING METHOD		
	This document is being filed a (a) Patent Application No.	o(s), file	d	_; or			
	(b) Patent No(s).	, issued		•			
j.	Name and address of party to STAAS & HALSEY, L Attn: James D. Halse 700 Eleventh Street, Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 200	LP y, Jr. N.W.		erning documen ur Docket: 1341			
	Total number of applications a	and patents involve	d: <u>1</u>				
	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00					
	Enclosed X Authorized to	he charged to don	posit accour	n#			
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original documents.		goīng infori	mation is true an	d correct and any att	ached copy is a	
lame	s D. Halsey, Jr. Registration No	. 22,729	11		July 26, 2000		
	of Person Signing			Signature	Date		
ayA.	11111A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	/ (Total number	of pages comprising	cover sheet: 2	
Mr.		DO NO	OT USE THIS SPA	ACE			

08/21

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

E&H 7/94

Circles Street inventories (nereinatter, "ASSI	GNOH-) by	(\$1.00), a /	nd of other	good and valuable consideration paid to		
(Insert Name(s) & Addressies) of ASSIGNED	E(S)J			· ·		
FUJITSU LIMITED		1				
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-		, Naka	hara-kı	ı, Kawasaki-shi,		
Kanagawa 211-8588 Ja	pan					
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of wh	lob la basa		Android Alexandria			
and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and ex	clusive rig	ht, title an	d interest to 1	the invention entitled		
PUSH SERVICE SYSTEM	ΔΝΠ ΡΙ	ISH SE	RVICE E	PROCESSING METHOD		
TOOK DERVICE DISTERY	AND I	JBI1 BI	TVICE I	ACCEDSING METHOD		
relating to International Patent Application PCT States was executed on even date herewith o	r/JP/ or, if not so	executed	nd/or for whi , was:	ch application for Letters Patent of the Uni		
(a) executed on July 11, 2000	;	(insert de	ite of execut	ion of application, if not concurrent)		
(b) filed on		Any regi.	stered attorne	By of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh		
Serial No/;		Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.				
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s)' renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination a Patent(s) may be granted and including any o Patent(s)").	application	based the	reon, for the	full term or terms for which the said Lette		
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested be not of all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deen protection for said invention, including in the present (s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination has a rise or be declared in relation to see the parate assignments and declarations, taking widence.	n necessar epsration a nation, or r eme, such	ry, desirab ind prosecu public use i acts to inc	e or expediention of said a proceeding, a lude but not	nt, for securing, maintaining and enforci pplication(s) and the issuance of said Lette nd in any litigation or other legal proceeding be limited to executing all papers, including		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in	ventor(s) i	has (have)	affixed his/he	er/their signature(s).		
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		(Date)		(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es		
Hiroshi Ikeda Hiroshi IKEDA	<u>Jul</u>	y 11,	2000	Yasuko Watanabe		
)	-					
)						
)	-					
)						
)						

RECORDED: 07/24/2000

PATENT REEL: 011000 FRAME: 0974